Individual Best Times (Masters)

Richard Jagger - (15429) - East Leeds SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

58.49
58.70
58.70
58.95
59.03
59.52
59.67
59.76
59.78
1:00.27
1:00.39
1:00.56
1:00.68
1:00.76
1:00.76
1:01.58
1:03.09
1:03.13

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

1:03.13
59.76
1:00.39
59.03
58.70
58.70
1:01.58
1:00.56
58.49
1:00.76
1:00.76
1:03.09
1:00.68
58.95
59.52
59.67
1:00.27
59.78

Copyright 2024
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Swim
Date
30/10/16
191117
19/11/17
24/10/15
12/05/18
27/09/15
09/05/15
25/10/19
18/09/10
15/12/13
24/03/19
13/05/17
14/05/16
25/09/16
25/09/16
24/09/17
03/07/16
25/09/21

Swim
Date
25/09/21
25/10/19
24/03/19
12/05/18
19/11/17
19/11/17
24/09/17
13/05/17
30/10/16
25/09/16
25/09/16
03/07/16
14/05/16
24/10/15
27/09/15
09/05/15
15/12/13
18/09/10

Meet

ASA National Masters 2016

South Yorkshire Open Masters 2017

South Yorkshire Masters

ASA National Masters 2015
Yorkshire SA Masters 2018
ASANER Masters Meet
Yorkshire Open Masters Meet
Swim England National Masters
ASANER Masters Championships
South Yorkshire Masters Meet
Billingham Masters 2019
Yorkshire Masters Open Meet
Yorkshire Open Masters

North East Masters Meet

North East Region Masters Meet
NER Masters Meet

N D Masters Meet

North West Region Masters

Meet

North West Region Masters
Swim England National Masters
Billingham Masters 2019

Yorkshire SA Masters 2018

South Yorkshire Open Masters 2017

South Yorkshire Masters

NER Masters Meet

Yorkshire Masters Open Meet
ASA National Masters 2016
North East Masters Meet
North East Region Masters Meet
N D Masters Meet

Yorkshire Open Masters

ASA National Masters 2015
ASANER Masters Meet
Yorkshire Open Masters Meet
South Yorkshire Masters Meet

ASANER Masters Championships

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Harrogate
Leeds
Sheffield
Durham
Sheffield
Billingham
Leeds
Leeds
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
South Shields

Blackpool

Venue

Blackpool
Sheffield
Billingham
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Harrogate
Leeds
Sheffield
Harrogate
Harrogate
South Shields
Leeds
Sheffield
Harrogate
Leeds
Sheffield

Durham
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Licence Level

MAS639 0
MAS723 0
MAS727 0
MAS570 0
MAS759 0
MAS560 0
MAS528 0
MAS882 0
MAS227 0
MAS403 0
MAS828 0
MAS678 0
MAS610 0
MAS632 0
MAS638 0
MAS709 0
MAS616 0
MAS917 0

Licence Level

MAS917 0
MAS882 0
MAS828 0
MAS759 0
MAS723 0
MAS727 0
MAS709 0
MAS678 0
MAS639 0
MAS632 0
MAS638 0
MAS616 0
MAS610 0
MAS570 0
MAS560 0
MAS528 0
MAS403 0
MAS227 0
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